
CAPACITY C

PLATFORM LENGTH L

PLATFORM WIDTH W

MIN HEIGHT H1

MAXIMUM HEIGHT H2

LIFT HEIGHT H

1500 kg 

2000 mm

1000 mm

2500 mm

12000 mm 

4200 mm

SURFACE FINISH : PU ENAMEL SPRAY PAINTED

INCHING MODE LIFTING OPERATION.

COLOUR : GOLDEN YELLOW

MOC : M.S.

NOTE

1- LIFTING SPEED : APPROX. 3M/MIN.
2- LOWERING SPEED - ADJUSTABLE

7-APPLICATION OF SCISSOR LIFT
MAINTENANCE OF STREET LIGHTS
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ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM

CAPACITY : 1500 KGS
PRODUCT:~  HYD SCISSOR LIFT 

COMP.FILE NO : GA DRAWING

PROJECT:- 9232

SHEETRETURNED UPON REQUEST THIS PART  MUST
NOT BE SOLD TO ANY OTHER CONCERN.
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CUSTOMER:~ M/S BOSCH BANGLORE. 

ANIKET

JOIST-O-MECH
(SINCE 1987)

RAILING  HEIGHT H3 900 mm
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